irdai

Reference No.:December, 2008

S1 No.

Insurer

Bajaj Allianz
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

ING Vysya
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium
Reliance Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

SBI Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Tata AIG

December, 08

41.61

276.76

0.59

13.76

1.14

49.57

0.64

0.42

32.81

314.32

3.06

2.16

32.24

288.03

36.51

41.60

I EGIEEICIRCICRIC e B EE I LI EAa
INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

First Year Premium of Life Insurers for the Period Ended December, 2008

Upto December,
08

269.07

2652.64

3.01

78.24

19.62

430.90

11.48

17.51

276.82

1927.12

77.53

21.53

382.86

1838.51

196.76

1272.24

Title:Business Figures - Life

No. of Policies / Schemes

Upto December,

425.30

3316.06

8.25

30.54

17.11

402.46

1.85

245

154.84

1043.89

170.12

18.64

780.33

1258.99

148.95

166.91

December, 08

11266

174161

0

58

147

30957

7106

236117

1

43

7416

83348

14

Upto December,
08

69263

1738758

2

472

2403

239332

1

90

67753

1287081

20

245

66658

531207

5

89

Date:20/01/2009

(Rs. Crores)

No. of lives covered under Group Schemes

Upto December,
07

63085

2299200

0

211

1629

232157

1

15

33915

539509

43

204

107905

383365

0

41

December, 08

322

552224

552

8832

5630

61790

30431

1179763

2268

4839582

4673

52951

46435

548433

122254

4142933

Upto December, 08 Upto December, 07

6085

664820

417

79329

68856

299741

77381

448691



10

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

HDFC Standard
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

ICICI Prudential
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Birla Sunlife
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Aviva

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Kotak Mahindra
Old Mutual
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Max New York
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single

7.89

1.89

63.90

2.22

10.44

8.04

173.70

10.22

6.06

9.46

391.19

179.47

19.79

2.82

248.46

0.99

8.07

1.85

52.21

0.00

0.69

0.95

89.63

3.09

11.54

25.12

176.51

0.02

30.82

591.15

26.09

54.99

91.74

1661.59

65.03

21.35

155.39

3630.71

203.69

710.99

25.74

1603.52

15.25

144.21

33.39

459.18

0.05

14.79

14.98

786.46

26.87

43.92

185.79

1165.97

7.47

27.21

477.88

47.08

45.03

86.53

1335.88

65.00

45.98

255.39

3968.52

388.33

16.83

1010.60

3.61

66.23

15.26

609.65

1.63

21.47

18.26

484.02

17.16

39.36

189.54

817.97

0.00

430

57342

5064

96433

10

1789

234410

184

10

12306

109039

0

19

167

33166

150

29774

1

29

1653

162110

0

6354

472740

7

55

36220

607017

106

8

27540

1854506

134

309

115011

696618

1

146

3927

253170

0

56

1875

391703

8

282

12751

886950

10

4448

309528

4

53

196795

388332

93

36

40356

1779137

271

58768

297477

3

89

2317

237132

0

87

2444

166188

2

174

12068

546134

0

3359

25002

11469

40

57756

33773

2130

53808

0

211355

10909

32958

19

74791

254970

153956

15618

522504

520349

39368

202082

65

810114

101115

402208

206697

283385

152660

108249

31779

355776

313312

4445

128557

873

481235

133523

347103



12

13

14

16

17

18

Premium

Met Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Sahara Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Shriram Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium
Bharti Axa Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Future Generali
Life

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

IDBI Fortis Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Canara HSBC OBC
Life

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-

1.05

0.64

82.95

5.42

0.00

3.32

6.21

0.00

0.01

18.36

43.64

0.00

0.10

0.26

29.56

0.36

0.00

0.72

10.78

0.02

0.59

10.01

18.82

0.02

0.00

1.70

24.11

14.86

4.73

662.12

25.26

0.00

32.56

50.68

0.00

0.02

124.90

137.58

0.00

0.38

4.22

181.85

5.41

0.00

2.16

25.92

0.05

10.24

75.15

100.68

0.02

0.00

2.24

145.32

33.05

15.78

386.56

8.73

0.00

23.03

40.36

0.00

0.00

130.21

86.28

0.04

0.00

1.35

50.22

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.59

208

32013

1061

7026

2082

22823

37

20774

145

8867

1648

6694

120

3285

289

1667

189356

101

0

8664

58919

19769

72140

944

124940

2

0

441

27350

41

11799

34709

138

15646

250

2423

133974

47

0

6011

57159

23621

54078

163

40084

1736

23084

228

9103

1323

136

6344

13353

196062

239003

0

770

23548

26623

356

253179

13353

443338

141001

0

121

4633

623

71

18319



19

20

21

Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Aegon Religare
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

DLF Pramerica#
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Private Total
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

LIC

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Grand Total
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

0.00

0.00

0.48

3.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.24

0.00

0.00

193.42

2343.84

71.06

116.27

2129.08

1577.28

530.15

0.00

2322.49

3921.12

601.21

116.27

0.00

0.00

0.70

11.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.48

0.00

0.00

1732.87

18063.85

639.74

2405.28

10418.89

11024.51

8013.73

0.00

12151.75

29088.36

8653.47

2405.28

2156.97

15289.36

676.22

858.58

13218.05

15435.74

5941.80

0.00

15375.02

30725.10

6618.02

858.58

61

2929

52856

1351575

34

207

532570

2718791

1797

0

585426

4070366

1831

207

94

11125

453271

9493868

449

2094

2889392

17657332

13895

0

3342663

27151200

14344

2094

Note: 1.Cumulative premium / No.of policies upto the month is net of cancellations which may occur during the free look period.

2. Compiled on the basis of data submitted by the Insurance companies
3.# Started operations in September, 2008

555948

7463457

330

1439

3593197

19567164

15677

0

4149145

27030621

16007

1439

160473

2176956

4210329

0

4370802

2176956

1553461

12262799

21166374

0

22719835

12262799

1184695

3409628

15279055

0

16463750

3409628
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